



TOWNSHIP OF MAPLEWOOD
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
574 VALLEY STREET
MAPLEWOOD, NJ

PRELIMINARY ESTIMATE

		Cost Estimate			
Item No.	Description of Materials	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Clearing Site	1	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Soil Erosion & Sediment Control	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	Earth Excavation (If and Where Directed)	25	CY	\$250.00	\$6,250.00
5	12" Perforated HDPE pipe	400	LF	\$80.00	\$32,000.00
6	Type 'A' Inlet	4	Unit	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
7	Select Fill (If & Where Directed)	25	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
8	Bathroom Renovations - Shelter House	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
9	Playground Equipment	1	LS	\$880,000.00	\$880,000.00
10	Playground Surfacing w/ Curbs	1054	S.Y.	\$278.00	\$293,012.00
11	Playground Perimeter Fencing	410	LF	\$75.00	\$30,750.00
12	Fence Gates, 4' Wide	2	Unit	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
13	Asphalt Path	50	SY	\$120.00	\$6,000.00
14	Signs (if and where directed)	2	Unit	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
15	Topsoil, 4" Thick	140	SY	\$25.00	\$3,500.00
16	Fertilizing, Seeding, and Mulching	140	SY	\$15.00	\$2,100.00
17	Allowance (If & Where Directed)	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00

Total \$1,356,612.00